Fibre pigtails are used in permanent connections between patch panels and incoming cables / single blown bres. Pigtails are preconstructed with
connectors. Connector options include small form factors such as LC, E2000 and MT-RJ as well as SC, FC and ST. These are based on 900µm tight
buffered cores (600µm MT-RJ) and suitable for internal use only inside suitable Fibre Management Systems.
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
accell
Powered by Nordenwww.nordencommunication.com/accell   |   Fibre System - Version 1.0
ISO/IEC 11801
EN50173 -1,ANSI TIA/EIA 568B

Fibre Pigtail
APT
ORDERING GUIDE
Jacket Thickness Fibre Type Connector Polish Length
1: PVC
2: LSZH
1: 0.9mm
2: 1.6mm
3: 2.0mm
4: 3.0mm
OM1
OM2
OM3
OM4
OS1
OS2
S: SC
T: ST
F: FC
L: LC
M: MTRJ
E: E2000
1: PC
2: UPC
3: APC
4: APC 8°
10:1m
15:1.5m
20:2m
25:2.5m
30.3m
Description
Multimode
SC/PC 1m PVC
SC/PC 1.5m PVC
SC/PC 2m PVC
SC/PC 3m PVC
SC/PC 1m LSZH
SC/PC 1.5m LSZH
SC/PC 2m LSZH
SC/PC 3m LSZH
Part Number
OM1